Hosted By:

Michigan High School State XC Ski Championships
Girls Pursuit Results

SUPERIORLAND
CROSS COUNTRY SKI CLUB

February 20th, 2010

Skate
Time

Results a

Classic
Rank

Classic
Time

nd Timing By:

1 112
2 114
3 116
4 103
5 111
6 115
7 119
8 107
9 130
10 109
11 101
12 106
13 121
14 125
15 128
16 110
17 127
18 123
19 108
20 118
21 117
22 104
23 113
24 102
25 122
26 124
27 132
28 129
29 126
30 133
31 120
32 131

Wiitala, Ellen
Oppliger, Ruth
Humes, Emily
Frick, Maria
Gronvold, Hilde
Delong, Evelyn
Mihell, Erika
Mallinger, Frances
Mihell, Wendy
Meachum, Hannah
Schroeter, Britta
Otwell, Julia
Oppliger, Louise
Perkins, Katie
Karinen, Nina
Rickard, Hannah
Egbert, Megan
Mallinger, Adriane

VanDomellen, Kaylee

Hawke, Clancey
Argeropoulos, Kayla
Hinsenkamp, Jane
Padden, Alyssa
Stanton, Katie
Wright, Bethany
Nezich, Christina
Tueck, Nadine
Ward, Anna
Schilkey, Emma
Henning, McKenna
Tucker, Molly
Labonte, Olivia

Hosted by the Superiorland Ski Club

MSHS Varsity

Ski Tigers

Ski Tigers

TC Central Trojans
TC Central Trojans
Ski Tigers

Soo Finnish

Soo Finnish

Soo Finnish

TC St. Francis
Gogebic

TC Central Trojans
Ski Tigers

TC Central Trojans
Ski Tigers

TC West Titans

TC Central Trojans
Soo Finnish

TC West Titans

TC West Titans
MSHS Varsity

TC West Titans

TC Central Gold
TC Central Gold
SSC

MSHS Varsity

TC Central Gold
TC Central Trojans
TC Central Gold
MSHS Varsity

TC Central Gold
TC Central Gold

0:17:39.3
0:17:22.6
0:17:38.3
0:17:51.5
0:18:05.7
0:17:23.1
0:18:32.1
0:18:52.8
0:19:42.7
0:19:39.8
0:18:25.6
0:19:05.9
0:19:35.0
0:18:38.4
0:19:39.9
0:19:43.6
0:20:06.2
0:20:35.6
0:21:19.3
0:21:27.9
0:23:19.6
0:23:22.9
0:25:00.8
0:24:14.4
0:23:54.4
0:24:40.4
0:24:30.6
0:24:20.0
0:25:17.9
0:29:14.5
0:28:22.3
0:31:57.1

0:17:48.7
0:18:24.6
0:18:21.4
0:18:19.8
0:18:16.1
0:19:334
0:19:13.4
0:19:39.1
0:18:54.7
0:19:14.4
0:20:31.7
0:20:00.6
0:19:37.4
0:21:26.3
0:20:53.6
0:20:57.6
0:21:47.3
0:22:13.5
0:22:11.2
0:24:26.7
0:22:51.7
0:23:20.0
0:22:45.4
0:24:09.4
0:24:37.4
0:24:29.8
0:24:43.9
0:25:18.7
0:27:18.6
0:29:03.7
0:29:58.1
0:29:32.2

0:35:28.0
0:35:47.2
0:35:59.7
0:36:11.3
0:36:21.8
0:36:56.5
0:37:45.5
0:38:31.9
0:38:37.4
0:38:54.2
0:38:57.3
0:39:06.5
0:39:12.4
0:40:04.7
0:40:33.5
0:40:41.2
0:41:53.5
0:42:49.1
0:43:30.5
0:45:54.6
0:46:11.3
0:46:42.9
0:47:46.2
0:48:23.8
0:48:31.8
0:49:10.2
0:49:14.5
0:49:38.7
0:52:36.5
0:58:18.2
0:58:20.4
1:01:29.3
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